© 2021 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com� Specification subject to change. Rev-12-21-21
ANYBEND-SW Q-CAP Flexible Fixtures - MICRO 5 SERIES
MOUNTING HARDWARE
- #6 flat head screw (1 screw for every 16")
- 832 Silicone (sold separately)
MOUNTING HARDWARE
- #6 Flat head screw (1 screw for every 16")
- 832 Silicone (sold separately)

Connectors/Wire
Related Products
*Full ordering guide available for this product
in the accessories section of website
Q-MINI-J*FEMALE BENDERMALE BENDERTWO-FER FOUR-FER
Junction box that allows for
splicing of LED lead wires
Connects an output to an outputConnects an input to an input
Four outputs and one inputTwo outputs and one input
Sold: IndividuallySold: IndividuallySold: IndividuallySold: Individually Sold: Individually
.10"
BW
BARE WIRE
.45" .66"
BRL
INPUT CONNECTOR OUTPUT CONNECTOR
WET BARREL
- 22 AWG
- Wet rated
- 6" Standard length
       including connector
BARE WIRE
- 22 AWG, 2 conductor
- Outdoor rated
- 24" Standard length
CONNECTOR 6" / CONNECTOR 24"
- 22 AWG, 2 conductor
- Indoor rated
- 6" or 24" Standard length
DRY BARREL
- 22 AWG
- Dry rated
- 6" Standard length
       including connector
.38"
.18"
.39"
.18"
CON6 / CON24
INPUT CONNECTOR OUTPUT CONNECTOR